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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 220 10 7 9 15 16 17 18 19 26 36 57

2 BEL 297 10 3 10 13 27 34 37 39 40 42 52

3 G&G 369 10 2 6 23 24 29 46 50 55 63 71

4 KEN 386 10 8 11 20 35 41 44 54 56 58 59

5 THH 478 10 1 21 28 30 43 67 69 70 72 77

6 DUL 509 10 4 22 31 38 45 66 74 75 76 78

7 HHH 538 10 25 33 47 48 51 60 62 65 68 79

8 SLH 634 10 12 32 53 61 64 80 81 82 83 86

9 CRO 664 10 5 14 49 73 84 85 87 88 89 90

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 114 10 1 4 6 7 8 10 12 14 22 30

2 KEN 220 10 5 9 11 13 15 18 21 38 43 47

3 H/W 260 10 2 3 17 25 26 28 34 35 41 49

4 G&G 377 10 16 29 31 33 36 42 44 46 48 52

5 THH 532 10 23 24 27 39 55 56 63 66 * *

6 SLH 578 10 32 40 45 51 57 61 67 69 77 79

7 HHH 580 10 20 37 50 54 59 64 68 72 73 83

8 DUL 612 10 19 53 58 60 62 65 70 71 76 78

9 CRO 822 10 74 75 80 81 82 84 85 86 87 88

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 89.5

Graphical Representation of Scorers
H/W
BEL
G&G
KEN
THH
DUL
HHH
SLH
CRO

50 100 150 200 2271st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1060 Jack Millar SEN THH 25:21

2 395 John Sanderson SEN G&G 25:27

3 19 Josh Trigwell SEN BEL 25:30

4 236 Edward Chuck V35 DUL 25:33

5 214 James Hancock SEN CRO 25:39

6 402 Johnny Van Deventer SEN G&G 25:49

7 460 Jonathan Cornish SEN H/W 25:52

8 774 Ross Braden SEN KEN 25:55

9 501 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 25:58

10 31 Henry Hart SEN BEL 26:00

11 790 Max Nicholls SEN KEN 26:04

12 875 Gary Laybourne V40 SLH 26:14

13 12 Phil Wicks V35 BEL 26:16

14 132 Peter Chambers V35 CRO 26:17

15 466 Charlie Eastaugh SEN H/W 26:20

16 487 Ed Mallett SEN H/W 26:24

17 485 George Mallet SEN H/W 26:26

18 518 Oli Carrington SEN H/W 26:32

19 503 James Stockings SEN H/W 26:33

20 753 Cameron Dockerill SEN KEN 26:34

21 1048 James Hoad SEN THH 26:36

22 268 Jack Ramm SEN DUL 26:39

23 339 Andy Coley-Maud V35 G&G 26:40

24 348 Tom Foster SEN G&G 26:43

25 617 Brandon Dewar SEN HHH 26:46

26 458 Dan Cliffe SEN H/W 26:53

27 10 Samuel Gebreselassie SEN BEL 26:54

28 1051 Paddy Roddy SEN THH 26:55

29 343 George Dollner SEN G&G 26:58

30 1027 Richard Ollington SEN THH 27:02

31 225 Rob Armstrong SEN DUL 27:05

32 880 George Ogden U20 SLH 27:09

33 616 Carl Delaney SEN HHH 27:10

34 63 Lloyd Kempson SEN BEL 27:12

35 750 Dan Pettitt SEN KEN 27:19

36 480 Finn Johnson SEN H/W 27:21

37 23 Sam Sommerville SEN BEL 27:25

38 278 Aaron Wilson SEN DUL 27:29

39 1 Conall McNally SEN BEL 27:30

40 7 Jonathan Scott SEN BEL 27:32

41 793 Robert Sesemann SEN KEN 27:35

42 9 Angus Lamb SEN BEL 27:36

43 1031 Eoin Brady SEN THH 27:37

44 761 James Boustead SEN KEN 27:39

45 295 Ben Howe SEN DUL 27:40

46 377 Matthew Mcdaniel V35 G&G 27:41

47 623 John Franklin V35 HHH 27:46

48 648 Daniel Shaw SEN HHH 27:48

49 187 Phil Symonds V35 CRO 27:49

50 361 James Harvey SEN G&G 27:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 614 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 27:55

52 28 Michael Mccarthy V40 BEL 27:59

53 879 Paul Bailey SEN SLH 28:02

54 757 Owen Hind SEN KEN 28:03

55 368 Callum Job SEN G&G 28:08

56 751 George Russell SEN KEN 28:10

57 504 Sam Todd SEN H/W 28:12

58 66 George Loxton SEN BEL 28:15

59 863 unknown athlete KEN 28:18

60 804 Jake English SEN KEN 28:18

61 651 Ronan Tanguy SEN HHH 28:19

62 892 Dan Gaffney V35 SLH 28:20

63 611 Simon Coombes V50 HHH 28:22

64 514 Laurence Hill SEN H/W 28:24

65 366 Colin High V35 G&G 28:27

66 450 Jamie Bannister V35 H/W 28:30

67 890 Ryan Evans V35 SLH 28:34

68 609 Matthew Cartwright SEN HHH 28:36

69 11 Matthew Edgar SEN BEL 28:38

70 270 Adrian Russell V45 DUL 28:41

71 782 Chris Busaileh V35 KEN 28:47

72 13 Tom Lole SEN BEL 28:48

73 26 Robert Kelly SEN BEL 28:54

74 1045 Gordon Pearce V35 THH 28:55

75 641 Raj Paranandi V45 HHH 28:56

76 1040 Eliot Nevill SEN THH 28:57

77 1030 James Chettle V35 THH 29:01

78 117 Will Marshall SEN BEL 29:01

79 400 Nick Tearle V50 G&G 29:02

80 763 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 29:03

81 105 Matthew Holman SEN BEL 29:03

82 775 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 29:06

83 1035 Oliver Garner SEN THH 29:11

84 126 Ben Whyte SEN CRO 29:24

85 71 Aidan Swain SEN BEL 29:27

86 273 Ben Smith V40 DUL 29:28

87 758 Ian Ellwood SEN KEN 29:29

88 29 Steve Gardner V35 BEL 29:32

89 251 Joe Hallsworth SEN DUL 29:33

90 788 Will Pitt V50 KEN 29:34

91 230 Tim Bowen V35 DUL 29:34

92 415 Andrew Crooks V35 G&G 29:35

93 1038 James McMullan V35 THH 29:36

94 286 william cole V35 DUL 29:36

95 619 Joe Elliott SEN HHH 29:37

96 472 David Grima V40 H/W 29:39

97 897 Alex Lyne SEN SLH 29:40

98 813 Samuel Dames SEN KEN 29:44

99 281 Jack Leafe SEN DUL 29:46

100 664 Jack Dickenson SEN HHH 29:47
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 767 Michael Longley V35 KEN 29:49

102 911 Daryl Cyprien SEN SLH 29:50

103 881 Stuart Major V50 SLH 29:51

104 38 James Roberts SEN BEL 29:52

105 1028 William Utley SEN THH 29:56

106 1061 Jack Lancefield SEN THH 29:57

107 517 Simon Wade V40 H/W 29:58

108 883 Jono Wood SEN SLH 29:59

109 481 Richard Jones V35 H/W 30:02

110 1039 Ashley Middlewick V35 THH 30:04

111 473 Austin Hall SEN H/W 30:07

112 401 Mark Tennyson V55 G&G 30:13

113 145 Kieron Connor SEN CRO 30:20

114 169 Pat Lucas SEN CRO 30:26

115 5 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 30:33

116 411 Simon Zieleniewski SEN G&G 30:40

117 921 Nick North ? SLH 30:41

118 216 Luke Wakeling SEN CRO 30:42

119 896 David Williams V50 SLH 30:43

120 398 Ben Sunckell V40 G&G 30:43

121 496 Justin Reid V50 H/W 30:44

122 525 Dimos Evangelidis ? H/W 30:52

123 351 Michael Garnett V35 G&G 30:53

124 634 Seve Loudon SEN HHH 30:54

125 830 Robert Laing V45 KEN 30:55

126 1043 Simon Barrett V45 THH 30:57

127 37 Alex Janiaud SEN BEL 31:01

128 919 Aaron Hudson ? SLH 31:04

129 492 Chris Mcllroy SEN H/W 31:05

130 370 Ethan Kendall SEN G&G 31:08

131 779 Richard Giles V45 KEN 31:10

132 345 Simon Elsbury SEN G&G 31:14

133 902 Jack Harrison SEN SLH 31:15

134 333 Terry Booth V55 G&G 31:18

135 756 John Gilchrist SEN KEN 31:20

136 412 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 31:24

137 523 Matthews Gibbons SEN H/W 31:25

138 653 Adam Westbury SEN HHH 31:27

139 910 Brandan Morrell U20 SLH 31:30

140 385 James Parton SEN G&G 31:34

141 413 Will Ford SEN G&G 31:36

142 258 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 31:38

143 213 Ashley George SEN CRO 31:39

144 375 Rob Marcus V45 G&G 31:41

145 373 Lee Lintern V40 G&G 31:45

146 607 James Brown SEN HHH 31:47

147 1044 Andy Weir V55 THH 31:49

148 48 Miles Horn SEN BEL 31:54

149 1055 Jamie Bell SEN THH 31:57

150 895 Billy Casserley V35 SLH 31:58

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 241 Shane Donlon V40 DUL 31:58

152 821 Joshua Lennard-Jones SEN KEN 31:59

153 631 Jon Key V45 HHH 32:03

154 242 Murray Humphrey SEN DUL 32:05

155 810 Fergus Johnson SEN KEN 32:06

156 894 Rob Knight V35 SLH 32:07

157 835 Matthew Bouette SEN KEN 32:09

158 287 Chris Beardsall V55 DUL 32:12

159 1041 Will Scott SEN THH 32:13

160 134 David Brown V35 CRO 32:17

161 780 Daniel Ansell SEN KEN 32:19

162 512 Isaac Lutaya U20 H/W 32:21

163 600 David Aisa Miller U20 HHH 32:22

164 60 Luke Pratt SEN BEL 32:24

165 282 Mark Callaghan V45 DUL 32:26

166 1046 Anisse Ismaili V35 THH 32:29

167 922 Neil Reissland V55 SLH 32:33

168 340 Ian Davies V45 G&G 32:34

169 644 Jonathan Ratcliffe V55 HHH 32:35

170 409 Chris Woods SEN G&G 32:47

171 405 Alistair Wilkie V40 G&G 32:51

172 140 Omar Harhara SEN CRO 32:59

173 502 Denis Sorkin V40 H/W 33:08

174 388 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 33:11

175 899 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 33:21

176 254 Jonny Hough V45 DUL 33:27

177 284 Jonathan Whittaker V40 DUL 33:29

178 332 Robin Boon V50 G&G 33:36

179 663 Trevor Chilton V50 HHH 33:42

180 837 Chris Lydon V60 KEN 33:45

181 389 David Renshaw V55 G&G 34:00

182 659 Andrew Georgeson SEN HHH 34:18

183 202 Abdul-Rahmaan Samad SEN CRO 34:26

184 173 Marcos Palomares-Conde V45 CRO 34:33

185 234 Andrea Ceccolini V50 DUL 34:38

186 353 Ben Gilmore V45 G&G 34:39

187 885 George Tovey SEN SLH 34:42

188 800 Jack Eaton SEN KEN 34:54

189 288 Ed Simmons V40 DUL 34:56

190 809 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 34:58

191 916 Thomas Speed SEN SLH 35:05

192 347 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 35:05

193 499 Keith Scofield V40 H/W 35:13

194 326 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 35:20

195 841 Len Reilly V60 KEN 35:29

196 159 Colin Oxlade V60 CRO 35:36

197 272 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 35:38

198 185 Mike Smalley V35 CRO 35:40

199 248 Grzegorz Galezia V50 DUL 35:43

200 912 Shaun Cooney V45 SLH 35:47
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 186 Terry Lapins V35 CRO 35:49

202 346 Ben Fiddes V35 G&G 35:58

203 630 Ian Jack V45 HHH 36:10

204 510 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 36:19

205 70 Ross Christie SEN BEL 36:22

206 519 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 36:28

207 677 Julian Bentham ? HHH 36:29

208 649 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 36:39

209 180 Matthew Kiernan SEN CRO 36:41

210 383 Chris Nugent V40 G&G 36:42

211 174 Jacob Armstrong-Plieth V45 CRO 36:47

212 497 Ben Revill V50 H/W 36:50

213 360 Robert Harrison V55 G&G 37:09

214 170 James Moore V50 CRO 37:22

215 486 Brian Lynch V50 H/W 37:25

216 150 James Tebbs V45 CRO 37:29

217 27 Will Cockerell V45 BEL 37:38

218 923 Paul Mitchell V55 SLH 37:50

219 285 Angus Fenton SEN DUL 38:20

220 197 Neil Aikman V50 CRO 38:27

221 843 Martin Morgan V55 KEN 38:37

222 384 Brian O'Kane V55 G&G 39:05

223 396 Paul Sanderson V65 G&G 39:12

224 167 Andy Del Nevo V55 CRO 39:18

225 642 Valdis Pauzers V65 HHH 39:32

226 477 Craig Howard ? H/W 41:50

227 168 Will Lyon Tupman SEN CRO 41:53

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
12 875 Gary Laybourne V40 SLH 26:14

51 614 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 27:55

52 28 Michael Mccarthy V40 BEL 27:59

70 270 Adrian Russell V45 DUL 28:41

75 641 Raj Paranandi V45 HHH 28:56

82 775 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 29:06

86 273 Ben Smith V40 DUL 29:28

96 472 David Grima V40 H/W 29:39

107 517 Simon Wade V40 H/W 29:58

115 5 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 30:33

120 398 Ben Sunckell V40 G&G 30:43

125 830 Robert Laing V45 KEN 30:55

126 1043 Simon Barrett V45 THH 30:57

131 779 Richard Giles V45 KEN 31:10

142 258 Alex Loftus V45 DUL 31:38

144 375 Rob Marcus V45 G&G 31:41

145 373 Lee Lintern V40 G&G 31:45

151 241 Shane Donlon V40 DUL 31:58

153 631 Jon Key V45 HHH 32:03

165 282 Mark Callaghan V45 DUL 32:26

168 340 Ian Davies V45 G&G 32:34

171 405 Alistair Wilkie V40 G&G 32:51

173 502 Denis Sorkin V40 H/W 33:08

175 899 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 33:21

176 254 Jonny Hough V45 DUL 33:27

177 284 Jonathan Whittaker V40 DUL 33:29

184 173 Marcos Palomares-Conde V45 CRO 34:33

186 353 Ben Gilmore V45 G&G 34:39

189 288 Ed Simmons V40 DUL 34:56

192 347 Andrew Flanagan V45 G&G 35:05

193 499 Keith Scofield V40 H/W 35:13

200 912 Shaun Cooney V45 SLH 35:47

203 630 Ian Jack V45 HHH 36:10

204 510 Simon Woodley V45 H/W 36:19

210 383 Chris Nugent V40 G&G 36:42

211 174 Jacob Armstrong-Plieth V45 CRO 36:47

216 150 James Tebbs V45 CRO 37:29

217 27 Will Cockerell V45 BEL 37:38

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
63 611 Simon Coombes V50 HHH 28:22

79 400 Nick Tearle V50 G&G 29:02

90 788 Will Pitt V50 KEN 29:34

103 881 Stuart Major V50 SLH 29:51

112 401 Mark Tennyson V55 G&G 30:13

119 896 David Williams V50 SLH 30:43

121 496 Justin Reid V50 H/W 30:44

134 333 Terry Booth V55 G&G 31:18

136 412 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 31:24

147 1044 Andy Weir V55 THH 31:49

158 287 Chris Beardsall V55 DUL 32:12

167 922 Neil Reissland V55 SLH 32:33

169 644 Jonathan Ratcliffe V55 HHH 32:35

174 388 Philip Pryke V50 G&G 33:11

178 332 Robin Boon V50 G&G 33:36

179 663 Trevor Chilton V50 HHH 33:42

181 389 David Renshaw V55 G&G 34:00

185 234 Andrea Ceccolini V50 DUL 34:38

194 326 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 35:20

197 272 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 35:38

199 248 Grzegorz Galezia V50 DUL 35:43

206 519 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 36:28

208 649 Andrew Simms V55 HHH 36:39

212 497 Ben Revill V50 H/W 36:50

213 360 Robert Harrison V55 G&G 37:09

214 170 James Moore V50 CRO 37:22

215 486 Brian Lynch V50 H/W 37:25

218 923 Paul Mitchell V55 SLH 37:50

220 197 Neil Aikman V50 CRO 38:27

221 843 Martin Morgan V55 KEN 38:37

222 384 Brian O'Kane V55 G&G 39:05

224 167 Andy Del Nevo V55 CRO 39:18

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
180 837 Chris Lydon V60 KEN 33:45

190 809 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 34:58

195 841 Len Reilly V60 KEN 35:29

196 159 Colin Oxlade V60 CRO 35:36

223 396 Paul Sanderson V65 G&G 39:12

225 642 Valdis Pauzers V65 HHH 39:32

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 239 Euan Willis U17 REI 13:24

2 126 Mori Alimi U17 HHH 13:30

3 128 Robin Bebbington U17 HHH 13:32

4 302 Matthew Mckenna U17 WAL 13:38

5 129 Harry Bell U17 HHH 13:39

6 237 Sam Rolaston U17 REI 13:41

7 247 Rafferty Haigh U15 S&D 13:46

8 251 Ethan Newell U15 S&D 13:50

9 250 Elliott Manning U15 S&D 13:51

10 362 Nathan D'Haese U17 K&P 13:55

11 105 Will Taylor U17 H/W 14:01

12 102 Jack Hobden U17 H/W 14:04

13 113 Noah Fernandez U15 H/W 14:07

14 68 Jack Piper U17 E&E 14:09

15 12 Sebastian Cockerell U17 BEL 14:11

16 260 Ewan Sone U15 SLH 14:14

17 217 Guy Barnett U17 KEN 14:17

18 127 Archy Atkinson U15 HHH 14:18

19 252 Toby Cloves U15 S&D 14:25

20 70 Harvey O'Shea U15 E&E 14:27

21 86 Sean Marcus U17 G&G 14:33

22 3005 Tom Holland U15 E&E 14:36

23 263 Wiliam Weyham U15 SLH 14:41

24 117 Tom Davies U17 H/W 14:49

25 149 Jack McLennan U15 HHH 14:55

26 236 Max Orchard U15 REI 14:57

27 216 Theo Gaymes U17 KEN 14:59

28 192 Noah Laird U17 HOL 15:01

29 211 Jasper Jones U15 KEN 15:06

31 9 Alexis Delaney U15 BEL 15:10

32 120 Oliver Visram U17 H/W 15:12

33 332 Oscar Sinnett U15 WOK 15:15

34 180 Ewan Murphy U15 HOL 15:17

35 243 Will John-Cox U17 REI 15:22

36 118 Hugo Kelly U17 H/W 15:37

37 42 Dan Wates U17 DMV 15:44

38 16 Kyron-Bailee Burke U17 CRO 15:49

39 146 Diego Lister U17 HHH 15:50

40 131 Alfie Bryan U15 HHH 15:58

41 330 Caden Rogers-Everitt U15 WOK 16:06

42 182 Albert Hacker U15 HOL 16:09

43 3040 Daniel Finch U15 SOC 16:23

44 269 Thomas Englefield U15 SLH 16:39

45 300 Joshua Cheyne U15 WAL 16:57

46 335 Sam Golding U15 WOK 16:57

47 20 Aren McCarthy U15 CRO 17:14

48 185 Haydon Roberts U15 HOL 17:19

49 219 Harry Clough U15 KEN 17:44

50 24 Ethan Cort U15 CRO 17:58

51 19 Zephyr Walinets U15 CRO 18:12

# Num Name Age Club Time
52 186 Ashton Roberts U15 HOL 18:19
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 180 4 50 49 47 34

2 S&D 165 4 45 44 43 33

3 H/W 148 4 41 40 39 28

4 REI 141 4 51 46 26 18

5 E&E 100 3 38 32 30

6 KEN 87 4 35 25 23 4

7 SLH 74 3 36 29 9

8 BEL 59 2 37 22

9 HOL 59 4 24 19 11 5

10 WAL 56 2 48 8

11 K&P 42 1 42

12 WOK 39 3 20 12 7

13 G&G 31 1 31

14 CRO 26 4 15 6 3 2

15 DMV 16 1 16

16 SOC 10 1 10

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
S&D
H/W
REI
E&E
KEN
SLH
BEL
HOL
WAL
K&P
WOK
G&G
CRO
DMV
SOC

10 20 30 521st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 239 Euan Willis U17 REI 13:24

2 126 Mori Alimi U17 HHH 13:30

3 128 Robin Bebbington U17 HHH 13:32

4 302 Matthew Mckenna U17 WAL 13:38

5 129 Harry Bell U17 HHH 13:39

6 237 Sam Rolaston U17 REI 13:41

7 247 Rafferty Haigh U15 S&D 13:46

8 251 Ethan Newell U15 S&D 13:50

9 250 Elliott Manning U15 S&D 13:51

10 362 Nathan D'Haese U17 K&P 13:55

11 105 Will Taylor U17 H/W 14:01

12 102 Jack Hobden U17 H/W 14:04

13 113 Noah Fernandez U15 H/W 14:07

14 68 Jack Piper U17 E&E 14:09

15 12 Sebastian Cockerell U17 BEL 14:11

16 260 Ewan Sone U15 SLH 14:14

17 217 Guy Barnett U17 KEN 14:17

18 127 Archy Atkinson U15 HHH 14:18

19 252 Toby Cloves U15 S&D 14:25

20 70 Harvey O'Shea U15 E&E 14:27

21 86 Sean Marcus U17 G&G 14:33

22 3005 Tom Holland U15 E&E 14:36

23 263 Wiliam Weyham U15 SLH 14:41

24 117 Tom Davies U17 H/W 14:49

25 149 Jack McLennan U15 HHH 14:55

26 236 Max Orchard U15 REI 14:57

27 216 Theo Gaymes U17 KEN 14:59

28 192 Noah Laird U17 HOL 15:01

29 211 Jasper Jones U15 KEN 15:06

30 172 (unknown athlete) 15:08

31 9 Alexis Delaney U15 BEL 15:10

32 120 Oliver Visram U17 H/W 15:12

33 332 Oscar Sinnett U15 WOK 15:15

34 180 Ewan Murphy U15 HOL 15:17

35 243 Will John-Cox U17 REI 15:22

36 118 Hugo Kelly U17 H/W 15:37

37 42 Dan Wates U17 DMV 15:44

38 16 Kyron-Bailee Burke U17 CRO 15:49

39 146 Diego Lister U17 HHH 15:50

40 131 Alfie Bryan U15 HHH 15:58

41 330 Caden Rogers-Everitt U15 WOK 16:06

42 182 Albert Hacker U15 HOL 16:09

43 3040 Daniel Finch U15 SOC 16:23

44 269 Thomas Englefield U15 SLH 16:39

45 300 Joshua Cheyne U15 WAL 16:57

46 335 Sam Golding U15 WOK 16:57

47 20 Aren McCarthy U15 CRO 17:14

48 185 Haydon Roberts U15 HOL 17:19

49 219 Harry Clough U15 KEN 17:44

50 24 Ethan Cort U15 CRO 17:58

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 19 Zephyr Walinets U15 CRO 18:12

52 186 Ashton Roberts U15 HOL 18:19
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Race: U13 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 140 Caspian Holmes U13 HHH 11:15

2 328 Jacob Bowyer U13 WOK 11:27

3 139 Lucas Heath U13 HHH 11:29

4 135 Edward Cunniffe U13 HHH 11:33

5 257 Fynn Jenkin U13 SLH 11:35

6 133 Thomas Clerkin U13 HHH 11:38

7 169 James Clements-Nash U13 HHH 11:43

8 18 Ernesto Kelly U13 CRO 11:46

9 1262 William Lambert U13 OPT 11:51

10 91 Harry Allen U13 H/W 11:54

11 258 Wilfred Hughes U13 SLH 11:57

12 130 Luca Boulton U13 HHH 11:58

13 80 George Bone U13 G&G 12:02

14 92 Theo Creed U13 H/W 12:04

15 256 Finley Shaughnessy U13 SLH 12:06

16 1260 James Fraser U13 OPT 12:23

17 157 Noah Turner U13 HHH 12:31

18 161 Zacchaeus Kelman U13 HHH 12:34

19 96 Cyrus Sheikh U13 H/W 12:43

20 56 Daniel Street U13 E&E 12:48

21 3 Harry Jodrell U13 BEL 12:51

22 327 Harry Freeman U13 WOK 12:57

23 132 Herbert Clark U13 HHH 12:57

24 268 Edward Englefield U11 SLH 13:02

25 215 George Searle U13 KEN 13:05

26 3003 Alfie Larkin U11 BEL 13:11

27 3016 Ollie Henderson U13 E&E 13:12

28 213 Lucas Stickland U13 KEN 13:14

29 95 Isaac Mistry U13 H/W 13:18

30 17 Eliot Peacock U13 CRO 13:23

31 107 Adam Amrani Hussain U13 H/W 13:25

32 167 Alfie Beasley-Suffolk U11 HHH 13:27

33 151 Askia Mulimba U13 HHH 13:40

34 38 Ben Esdaile U13 DMV 13:44

35 164 Nathaniel Meek U13 HHH 13:45

36 94 Luca Grima U13 H/W 13:46

37 26 Luka Scott-Kurti U11 CRO 14:03

38 3041 Thomas Finch U13 SOC 14:06

39 71 (unknown athlete) 15:05

40 21 George Shepherd U13 CRO 15:06

41 25 Ivan Thellusson U11 CRO 15:09

42 3017 William Johnson U13 E&E 16:05

43 36 Owen Cook U13 DMV 16:40

# Num Name Age Club Time



2022-23 Men Div 1 Match 4: Lloyd Park, 2023-02-11
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Race: U13 Boys - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 138 4 37 35 34 32

2 SLH 83 3 33 27 23

3 H/W 82 4 28 24 19 11

4 WOK 52 2 36 16

5 OPT 51 2 29 22

6 CRO 43 3 30 10 3

7 E&E 33 3 18 13 2

8 KEN 26 2 14 12

9 G&G 25 1 25

10 BEL 17 1 17

11 DMV 8 2 7 1

12 SOC 4 1 4

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
SLH
H/W
WOK
OPT
CRO
E&E
KEN
G&G
BEL
DMV
SOC

10 20 431st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

